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Logged Calls Reports Arrests Warrants Citations Warnings 

4,551 1,178 355 276 590 364 

DUI: 7     

                                                                             

Crime Stats for December 2018 – January 2019 
 

Categories of Crime 
December 

2018 

January 

2019 

Percent of 

Change 

Murder (By Acquaintance) 1 0 
NC 

Manslaughter 0 1 

Rape 

 Statutory  

 Forcible (By Acquaintance) 

 

1 

0 

0 

0 

-100% 

Robbery 0 1 100% 

Aggravated Assault 8 3 -63% 

Business Burglary 5 4 -20% 

Residential Burglary 12 16 33% 

Auto Burglary 

 

         2 – Secured Vehicles 

         3 – Unsecured Vehicles 

         0 – Unknown  

 

6 5 -17% 

Auto Theft 5 5 NC 

Carjacking 0 0 0 

Kidnapping 0 0 0 

Domestic Violence 34 29 -15% 

 


